AMEND House Bill No. 126, Page 1, Section 34.209, Lines 11-15, by deleting all of said lines inserting in lieu thereof the following:  "organizations on the same or related construction projects."; and
inserting in lieu thereof the following:
"organizations on the same or related construction projects."; and
Further amend said bill, Page 2, Section 34.218, Line 4, by inserting after the phrase "34.203 to 34.217" the phrase "or section 285.530"; and
Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.
Action Taken Date